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TECH TEAM SCHEDULE

Day, Date, Time				Sound	             Computer              Camera                          Lighting              
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday, Jan 1,         10:30 a.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Hannah Wilson
	Christian Mercier
	Courtland Hodges

	                                   6:00 p.m.
	NO PM SERVICE
	
	
	

	Wed., Jan 4,               6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Monica Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	
	

	Sunday, Jan 8,      10:30 a.m.
	Brandon Cassagne
	Scott Wilson
	Courtland Hodges
	Andrew Stonebreaker

	                                6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed., Jan 11,          6:00 p.m.
	Dennis Hanyo
	Janice Tucker
	
	Dennis Hanyo

	
	

	Sunday, Jan 15,      10:30 a.m.
	Brandon Cassagne
	Amber Purifoy
	Andrew Stonebreaker
	Lilly Wilson

	                                  6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed., Jan 18,            6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Monica Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	

	Sunday, Jan 22,     10:30 a.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Monica Wilson
	Christian Mercier
	Courtland Hodges

	                                 6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed.  Jan 25,           6:00 p.m.
	Dennis Hanyo
	Janice Tucker
	
	Dennis Hanyo

	

	Sunday, Jan 29,    10:30 a.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Brandon Cassagne
	Courtland Hodges
	Andrew Stonebreaker

	                               6:00 p.m.
	NO PM SERVICE
	ROSEMOND CONF.
	
	

	Wed., Feb 1,          6:00 p.m.
	Dennis Hanyo
	Janice Tucker
	
	Dennis Hanyo

	

	Sunday, Feb 5,      10:30 a.m.
	Brandon Cassagne
	Hannah Wilson
	Andrew Stonebreaker
	Christian Mercier

	                                6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed., Feb 8,           6:00 p.m.
	Dennis Hanyo
	Janice Tucker
	
	Dennis Hanyo

	

	Sunday, Feb 12,     10:30 a.m. 
	Scott Wilson
	Lilly Wilson
	Christian Mercier
	Courtland Hodges

	                                 6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed., Feb 15,          6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	

	Sunday, Feb 19,       10:30 a.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Brandon Cassagne
	Courtland Hodges
	Andrew Stonebreaker

	                                   6:00 p.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Scott Wilson
	
	Scott Wilson

	Wed., Feb 22,            6:00 p.m.
	Dennis Hanyo
	Janice Tucker
	
	Dennis Hanyo

	




Day, Date, Time				Sound	             Computer              Camera                          Lighting              
	  Sunday, Feb 26,       10:30a.m.
	Scott Wilson
	Monica Wilson
	Andrew Stonebreaker
	Christian Mercier

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








Sound and computer people need to arrive on Sunday mornings no later than 8:20 a.m. for rehearsal.  Camera and lighting people need to be in place by 10:15 a.m.

Sound and computer people need to arrive on Sunday evenings no later than 5:30 p.m. for rehearsal.

